CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Lt

To
Shilo Baker o Tooele City
(City Recorder / Toiwn Clerk) - * (Municipality)
For
Full ,.;ame of candidate . Maresa Tonioli Manzione
Street Address 1979 N 120 W
" City. . _Toasle ©,Utah ZipCode 04074
Name of office _ Tooelf_'} Qity Mayqr __ (District
Contributions a l
la. Aggregate total of contributions under $500.00.......... —— 4l i
. OR-
Ab.‘temized total of contribiutions totaling $500.00°0F MOKEs« . L neenr ... § 4230.91
{Form "A” total from other side of this sheet)
+ Expenditures
2a, Aggregate total of campalgh expenditures under 5500 00 o vz - $
OR .
2b. 1temized total of campaign expenditures . ......oovenrorrvrnsvneenn. S 4230.91
{Form “B” total from other side of this sheet)
3. Balance at the end of the r.eportEﬁg perfod . . ovuvrieian, e S

(Difference between lines 1 and 2)

pate___10/3/2025 gt W

[Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives $500 or less and spends $500 or less, he or she can report the fotal amount of
ail ccntrlhutlons and expenditurss

NOTE: Utah election code 10-3-208 states that all municipalities shall adopt an ordinance estabhshfng
. campargn fman ce disclosure requfremen ts for candidates running for city or town office. You should

check with your city recorder or town clerk for the disclosure requirements which pertain to your
municipality.



ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form “A”}

\

| Amount of

Date ] .
Snealved Name of Contrlhu'tor Eardiliafion In-Kind (if applicable}
10/1/23 Maresa Tonioli Manzione 4230.91

(tf additional spuce Is needed, use blank paper ond list information like the above formuat ond then attach to report.)

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT {Form “B")

Date of

Person or Organization -

Expenditure | To Whom Expenditure was made

Amount of
Expenditure

Expenditure Purpose
(optional)

i3

See attached list

(If additlonal space is needed, use blank paper and fist information like the abave format and then r;ttach to report.)



6/2/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025

6/7/2025
6/22/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/26/2025
6/26/2025
6/27/2025
6/30/2025

7/3/2025

7/8/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025
7/10/2025
7/11/2025
7/12/2025
7/14/2025
7114/2025
7114/2025
7/17/2025
7/22/2025
7/23/2025
7/26/2025
7/28/2025
7/29/2025
8/15/2025
8/19/2025

9/4/2025
9/12/2025
9/15/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/29/2025
9/20/2025

$50.00
$77.31
$180.92
$95.72
$17.41
$225.55
$51.50
$58.14
$20.32
$10.70
$180.00
$40.65
$176.55
$17.12
$36.28
$40.65
$13.12
$22.79
$12.61
$27.78
$1,743.64
$17.08
$33.01
$41.99
$51.43
$6.60
$37.99
$22.79
$13.97
$7.00
$5.64
$2.68
$22.96
$200.00
$100.00
$252.47
$212.28
$21.99
$13.69
$17.08
$51.50

Tooele City Clerk
Walmart

WinCo

Hobby Lobby
NPS

Vistaprint

Tooele County
Costco

Amazon

Dollar tree
Fastpens
Amazon

Tooele Transcript
Dollar tree
Walgreens
Amazon

Hobby Lobby
Home Depot
Amazon

Home Depot
Summit Printing
Home Depot
Hobby Lobby
Walgreens
Home Depot
Harbor Freight
Amazon

Home Depot
UPS Store
Home Depot
UPS Store
Dollar Tree
Namecheap
Tooele Transcript
Tooele Transcript

Signs On The Cheap

Vistaprint
Walgreens
Home Depot
Home Depot
Tooele County

Filing fee
Parade candy
Parade candy
Parade float
Parade float
Flyers

Voter registration list
Parade candy
Paint sticks
Parade float
Pens

Plastic bags
Stickers for signs
Tape, paper
Banners

Plastic bags
T-shirts
Plywood

Candy for meet & greet
Posts
Postcards
Posts

T-shirts
Banners

Posts

Zipties

Plastic bags
Plywood
Copies

Posts

Copies

Foam board
Domain
Newspaper Ads
Newspaper Ad
Signs

Flyers

Banner

Stakes

Posts

Voter registration list



