CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

	To .
Shilo Baker	ofTooele City
(City Recorder / Town Clerk)	(Municipality)
	For
Full name of candidate Maresa	Tonioli Manzione
Street Address 1979 N 120 W	
City Tooele	, Utah Zip Code 84074
Name of office Tooele City May	or (District)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Contributions	c v i
	500.00
OR 1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling \$	500 00 ar mare 4230.91
(Form "A" total from other side of this	300.00 01 11016
Common Manager	•
Expenditures 2a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditure	es under \$500.00
OR .	
2b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures	\$ 4230.91
. (Form "B" total from other side of this:	sneetj
3. Balance at the end of the reporting period	od
(Difference between lines 1 and 2)	
10/3/2025	· 200
Date Signed	i Compliant
	(Candidate)

NOTE: If a candidate receives \$500 or less and spends \$500 or less, he or she can report the total amount of all contributions and expenditures.

NOTE: Utah election code 10-3-208 states that all municipalities shall adopt an ordinance establishing campaign finance disclosure requirements for candidates running for city or town office. You should check with your city recorder or town clerk for the disclosure requirements which pertain to your municipality.

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date Received	Name of Contributor	- Amount of Contribution	In-Kind (if applicable)
10/1/25	Maresa Tonioli Manzione	4230.91	
	•		
			at the state of th

(if additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information like the above format and then attach to report.)

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")

Date of	Person or Organization -	Amount of	Expenditure Purpose
Expenditure	To Whom Expenditure was made	Expenditure	(optional)
	3.2		
	See attached list		
			1
- ;			

(if additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information like the above format and then attach to report.)

Date	Amount	Business	Purpose	Total	\$4,230.91
6/2/2025	\$50.00	Tooele City Clerk	Filing fee		
6/7/2025	\$77.31	Walmart	Parade candy		
6/7/2025	\$180.92	WinCo	Parade candy		
6/7/2025	\$95.72	Hobby Lobby	Parade float		
6/7/2025	\$17.41	NPS	Parade float		
6/22/2025	\$225.55	Vistaprint	Flyers		
6/23/2025	\$51.50	Tooele County	Voter registration list		
6/24/2025	\$58.14	Costco	Parade candy		
6/25/2025	\$20.32	Amazon	Paint sticks		
6/25/2025	\$10.70	Dollar tree	Parade float		
6/25/2025	\$180.00	Fastpens	Pens		
6/25/2025	\$40.65	Amazon	Plastic bags		
6/26/2025	\$176.55	Tooele Transcript	Stickers for signs		
6/26/2025	\$17.12	Dollar tree	Tape, paper		
6/27/2025	\$36.28	Walgreens	Banners		
6/30/2025	\$40.65	Amazon	Plastic bags		
7/3/2025	\$13.12	Hobby Lobby	T-shirts		
7/8/2025	\$22.79	Home Depot	Plywood		
7/9/2025	\$12.61	Amazon	Candy for meet & gr	eet	
7/9/2025	\$27.78	Home Depot	Posts		24
7/10/2025	\$1,743.64	Summit Printing	Postcards		
7/11/2025	\$17.08	Home Depot	Posts		
7/12/2025	\$33.01	Hobby Lobby	T-shirts		
7/14/2025	\$41.99	Walgreens	Banners		
7/14/2025	\$51.43	Home Depot	Posts		
7/14/2025	\$6.60	Harbor Freight	Zipties		
7/17/2025	\$37.99	Amazon	Plastic bags		
7/22/2025	\$22.79	Home Depot	Plywood		
7/23/2025	\$13.97	UPS Store	Copies		
7/26/2025	\$7.00	Home Depot	Posts		
7/28/2025	\$5.64	UPS Store	Copies		
7/29/2025	\$2.68	Dollar Tree	Foam board		
8/15/2025	\$22.96	Namecheap	Domain		
8/19/2025	\$200.00	Tooele Transcript	Newspaper Ads		
9/4/2025	\$100.00	Tooele Transcript	Newspaper Ad		
9/12/2025	\$252.47	Signs On The Cheap	Signs		
9/15/2025	\$212.28	Vistaprint	Flyers		
9/26/2025	\$21.99	Walgreens	Banner		
9/26/2025	\$13.69	Home Depot	Stakes		
9/29/2025	\$17.08	Home Depot	Posts		
9/20/2025	\$51.50	Tooele County	Voter registration list		